
 

 
 

PREMIATI TROFEO SOCIALE 2022 
 

QUALITÀ MASCHILE 
  DENARO MATERIALE 

1 DEL NEGRO ROBERTO 200 50 
2 ARRIGONI MANUEL 130 30 
3 BALDINI FABRIZIO 80 20 
4 CAPONERI MARCO 65 15 
5 DE IULIS STEFANO 55 15 
6 JORIO VALERIO 50 10 
7 FARINA IGNAZIO 50 10 
8 CASABURI IVAN 50 10 
9 MASCARO ANTONIO 50 10 

10 FRANCISCI FABIO 50 10 
11 CARBONE ADAMO 40 10 
12 GALASSO PAOLO 40 10 
13 CAVARRA MARCO 40 10 
14 FEDELE PAOLO 40 10 
15 LOBRACE GAETANO 40 10 
16 CASTELLANO VITO 40 10 
17 PUGLIESE SERGIO 40 10 
18 VERDUCHI MARCO 40 10 
19 VIOLANTE SEBASTIANO 40 10 

 
QUALITÀ FEMMINILE 
 

1 DUCHI LAURA 200 50 
2 TURCO MARIA LAURA 130 30 
3 BARUCCI VALERIA 80 20 
4 CISTARO TERESA 65 15 

 
 
 

 
 



 
QUANTITÀ 
  DENARO MATERIALE 

1 TURCO MARIA LAURA 200 50 
2 FARINA IGNAZIO STEFANO 200 50 
3 CARBONE ADAMO 200 50 
4 LOBRACE GAETANO 135 35 
5 MASCARO ANTONIO 135 35 
6 CAVARRA MARCO 120 30 
7 JORIO VALERIO 110 30 
8 FEDELE PAOLO 95 20 
9 GALASSO PAOLO 95 20 

10 CAPONERI MARCO 95 20 
11 DEL NEGRO ROBERTO 95 20 
12 DE IULIS STEFANO 65 15 
13 ARRIGONI MANUEL 65 15 
14 CASTELLANO VITO 65 15 
15 BARUCCI VALERIA 50 10 
16 DUCHI LAURA 50 10 
17 PUGLIESE SERGIO 50 10 
18 FRANCISCI FABIO 50 10 
19 VIOLANTE SEBASTIANO 50 10 
20 CASABURI IVAN 50 10 
21 CISTARO TERESA 50 10 
22 VERDUCHI MARCO 50 10 
23 CARIA MASSIMO 50 10 
24 BALDINI FABRIZIO 50 10 
25 CASTELLANO GIUSEPPE 50 10 
26 TESTA ALESSANDRA 50 10 
27 DE SOSSI ARMANDO 50 10 
28 NERI ANDREA 50 10 
29 PAOLINO GIUSEPPE 50 10 
30 GIORDANO SARAH ERMA 50 10 

 
COPPIE 
 

1 JORIO-BARUCCI 
2 CISTARO-VERDUCHI 

 



 
CATEGORIE 
 

MM55  
1 DE IULIS STEFANO 
2 JORIO VALERIO 
3 FARINA IGNAZIO STEFANO 

  
MM60  

1 FRASCISCI FABIO 
2 GALASSO PAOLO 
3 PUGLIESE SERGIO 

  
MM65  

1 FEDELE PAOLO 
2 LOBRACE GAETANO 

  
MF55  

1 BARUCCI VALERIA 
2 CISTARO TERESA 

  
MF60  

1 TURCO MARIA LAURA 
 


